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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Interra Credit Union IN  $1,049,405,307  Angela Pletcher angelap@interracu.com 

Randolph-Brooks Federal Credit Union TX  $8,646,000,207  Berenice Villarreal bvillarreal@rbfcu.org 

Community Financial Credit Union MI  $856,824,004  Chris Curry ccurry@cfcu.org 

Wright-Patt Credit Union OH  $4,036,110,343  Chris Johnson chrjohnson@wpcu.coop 

Suncoast Credit Union FL  $8,742,335,897  Jackie Gilbert jackie.gilbert@suncoastcreditunion.com 

Virginia Credit Union VA  $3,490,132,611  Jessica Barile jessica.barile@vacu.org 

Corning Federal Credit Union NY  $1,343,220,054  Jessica Dailey jessica.dailey@corningfcu.org 

Michigan State University Federal Credit Union MI  $3,846,079,654  Jim Hunsanger jhunsang@msufcu.org 

Credit Union 1 IL  $826,333,194  Jim McNeil jmcneil@creditunion1.org 

Wings Financial Credit Union MN  $4,542,484,424 Joseph Boeser joseph.boeser@wingsfinancial.com 

Virginia Credit Union VA  $3,490,132,611  Paige Crump paige.crump@vacu.org 

Credit Union 1 IL  $826,333,194  Rick Torres rtorres@creditunion1.org 

Pen Air Federal Credit Union FL  $1,386,463,621  Ryan Ross rossry@penair.org 

Infinity Federal Credit Union ME  $337,262,760  Sandra Cloutier scloutier@infinityfcu.com 

Seven Seventeen Credit Union OH  $975,954,871  Shelley Engleman sengleman@sscu.net 

Affinity Federal Credit Union NJ  $2,994,367,070  Terrance Phillips terrancep@affinityfcu.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Chris Howard cchoward@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Jennifer Davis jdavis@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


